
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-27 - KARL LACY -
10:43:27.085 1 2:13.869 63.734 45 88 19

10:46:03.651 2 2:36.566 54.495 39 88 19

10:48:10.399 3 2:06.748 67.315 42 88 19

10:50:14.566 4 2:04.167 68.714 38 89 19

10:52:06.911 5 1:52.345 75.945 40 89 19

10:54:07.000 6 2:00.089 71.047 40 88 19

10:55:55.173 7 1:48.173 78.874 34 88 19

10:57:44.400 8 1:49.227 78.113 35 88 19

L1-12 - BYUNG LEE -
10:44:44.046 1 2:00.676 70.702 44 95 19

10:46:49.874 2 2:05.828 67.807 43 95 19

10:48:49.624 3 1:59.750 71.248 75 103 19

10:50:49.684 4 2:00.060 71.064 38 93 19

10:52:45.128 5 1:55.444 73.906 45 99 19

10:54:38.873 6 1:53.745 75.010 28 95 19

10:56:45.938 7 2:07.065 67.147 72 105 19

10:58:36.327 8 1:50.389 77.290 54 99 19

L1-23 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
10:43:37.915 1 1:59.827 71.203 65 102 19

10:45:47.615 2 2:09.700 65.783 63 99 19

10:47:40.043 3 1:52.428 75.889 69 103 19

10:49:44.030 4 2:03.987 68.814 70 103 19

10:51:42.094 5 1:58.064 72.266 69 100 19

10:53:49.685 6 2:07.591 66.870 69 102 19

10:55:45.889 7 1:56.204 73.423 66 103 19

10:57:38.058 8 1:52.169 76.064 71 104 19

10:59:31.427 9 1:53.369 75.259 75 101 19

L1-18 - DANIEL TUCKER -
10:41:49.776 1 1:56.387 73.307 52 90 19

10:43:52.188 2 2:02.412 69.699 48 88 19

10:46:05.461 3 2:13.273 64.019 56 87 19

10:48:10.245 4 2:04.784 68.374 36 90 19

10:50:02.730 5 1:52.485 75.850 46 88 19

10:52:07.745 6 2:05.015 68.248 53 88 19

10:54:26.859 7 2:19.114 61.331 45 88 19

10:56:31.640 8 2:04.781 68.376 39 87 19

10:58:30.752 9 1:59.112 71.630 48 89 19

L1-07 - PETE CASAS -
10:42:41.951 1 2:04.442 68.562 15 81 19

10:44:37.514 2 1:55.563 73.830 6 74 19

10:46:42.073 3 2:04.559 68.498 12 80 19

10:48:46.228 4 2:04.155 68.721 25 81 19

10:50:44.817 5 1:58.589 71.946 9 73 19

10:52:37.967 6 1:53.150 75.404 18 61 19

10:54:37.711 7 1:59.744 71.252 40 85 19

10:56:47.788 8 2:10.077 65.592 9 81 19

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
10:43:52.319 1 2:03.135 69.290 14 64 19

10:46:04.573 2 2:12.254 64.512 10 57 19

10:48:10.313 3 2:05.740 67.854 12 73 19

10:50:04.472 4 1:54.159 74.738 27 72 19

10:52:06.647 5 2:02.175 69.834 21 66 19

10:54:10.613 6 2:03.966 68.825 15 60 19

L1-03 - PATRICK RODREIGUEZ -
10:42:42.539 1 2:04.109 68.746 25 81 19

10:44:42.900 2 2:00.361 70.887 38 85 19

10:46:50.777 3 2:07.877 66.720 16 75 19

10:48:49.242 4 1:58.465 72.021 25 84 19

10:50:50.699 5 2:01.457 70.247 15 79 19

10:52:47.659 6 1:56.960 72.948 14 80 19

10:54:42.708 7 1:55.049 74.160 14 78 19

L1-21 - OMAR KHAN -
10:42:42.771 1 2:04.059 68.774 67 94 19



10:44:42.288 2 1:59.517 71.387 59 94 19

10:46:43.464 3 2:01.176 70.410 70 93 19

10:48:48.696 4 2:05.232 68.130 64 94 19

10:50:47.635 5 1:58.939 71.734 63 92 19

10:52:43.200 6 1:55.565 73.829 65 93 19

10:54:38.878 7 1:55.678 73.756 48 97 19

10:56:47.401 8 2:08.523 66.385 73 92 19

10:58:42.493 9 1:55.092 74.132 64 89 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
10:42:04.700 1 1:55.633 73.785 87 107 19

10:44:09.379 2 2:04.679 68.432 72 102 19

10:46:09.998 3 2:00.619 70.735 123 109 19

10:48:19.157 4 2:09.159 66.058 54 101 19

10:50:21.202 5 2:02.045 69.909 85 106 19

10:52:23.216 6 2:02.014 69.926 97 107 19

10:54:30.645 7 2:07.429 66.955 97 109 19

10:56:49.975 8 2:19.330 61.236 136 109 19

10:58:54.741 9 2:04.766 68.384 93 107 19

L1-11 - JOSEPH DOMINGUEZ -
10:43:57.282 1 2:05.814 67.814 101 102 19

10:46:09.529 2 2:12.247 64.516 114 102 19

10:48:18.778 3 2:09.249 66.012 100 104 19

10:50:22.074 4 2:03.296 69.199 84 104 19

10:52:25.881 5 2:03.807 68.914 94 109 19

10:54:32.586 6 2:06.705 67.338 99 103 19

10:56:36.773 7 2:04.187 68.703 87 103 19

10:58:33.177 8 1:56.404 73.296 94 103 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
10:44:17.965 1 2:02.800 69.479 78 106 19

10:46:29.336 2 2:11.371 64.946 76 101 19

10:48:47.157 3 2:17.821 61.906 76 105 19

10:50:48.171 4 2:01.014 70.504 78 105 19

10:52:45.401 5 1:57.230 72.780 72 101 19

10:54:45.001 6 1:59.600 71.338 73 102 19

10:56:51.744 7 2:06.743 67.317 54 95 19

10:59:03.191 8 2:11.447 64.908 70 103 19

L1-10 - MAC NIEWCZAS -
10:42:04.169 1 2:02.913 69.415 53 65 19

10:44:06.135 2 2:01.966 69.954 46 73 19

10:46:09.191 3 2:03.056 69.334 31 75 19

10:48:11.680 4 2:02.489 69.655 45 67 19

10:50:09.140 5 1:57.460 72.637 54 65 19

10:52:07.505 6 1:58.365 72.082 46 77 19

10:54:14.001 7 2:06.496 67.449 56 65 19

10:58:40.283 8 4:26.282 32.041 33 62 19

L1-22 - STEVEN POWELL -
10:45:05.601 1 2:00.300 70.923 10 41 19

10:47:12.299 2 2:06.698 67.341 8 63 19

10:49:15.462 3 2:03.163 69.274 10 64 19

10:51:16.108 4 2:00.646 70.719 10 64 19

10:53:19.946 5 2:03.838 68.896 10 65 19

10:55:17.658 6 1:57.712 72.482 14 50 19

10:57:23.151 7 2:05.493 67.988 9 45 19

10:59:34.281 8 2:11.130 65.065 8 61 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
10:42:05.933 1 2:05.181 68.157 84 110 19

10:44:11.231 2 2:05.298 68.094 71 104 19

10:46:14.701 3 2:03.470 69.102 100 107 19

10:48:28.404 4 2:13.703 63.813 95 108 19

10:50:38.257 5 2:09.853 65.705 97 106 19

10:52:37.884 6 1:59.627 71.322 77 106 19

10:54:41.108 7 2:03.224 69.240 91 108 19

10:56:51.549 8 2:10.441 65.409 84 108 19

10:59:05.740 9 2:14.191 63.581 94 109 19

L1-08 - ARTHUR CORONA -
10:44:07.614 1 2:07.062 67.148 76 101 19

10:46:11.310 2 2:03.696 68.976 69 100 19

10:48:19.006 3 2:07.696 66.815 73 105 19

10:50:20.298 4 2:01.292 70.343 70 101 19

10:52:21.750 5 2:01.452 70.250 73 101 19

10:54:27.408 6 2:05.658 67.899 69 102 19



L1-26 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -

10:42:43.424 1 2:16.434 62.536 36 76 19

10:45:05.083 2 2:21.659 60.229 56 77 19

10:47:14.859 3 2:09.776 65.744 64 81 19

10:49:26.856 4 2:11.997 64.638 62 83 19

10:51:40.189 5 2:13.333 63.990 38 73 19

10:54:03.221 6 2:23.032 59.651 60 81 19

10:56:06.248 7 2:03.027 69.351 57 75 19

10:58:13.115 8 2:06.867 67.252 50 71 19

L1-24 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
10:45:29.221 1 2:07.230 67.060 88 101 19

10:47:33.700 2 2:04.479 68.542 80 102 19

10:49:45.099 3 2:11.399 64.932 86 102 19

10:52:05.357 4 2:20.258 60.831 85 102 19

10:54:12.171 5 2:06.814 67.280 91 101 19

L1-16 - SAYED ALEEM -
10:43:27.606 1 2:13.957 63.692 91 111 19

10:46:03.317 2 2:35.711 54.794 83 111 19

10:48:09.881 3 2:06.564 67.413 83 111 19

10:50:16.338 4 2:06.457 67.470 82 110 19

10:52:20.867 5 2:04.529 68.514 86 110 19

10:54:30.014 6 2:09.147 66.064 74 112 19

10:56:48.142 7 2:18.128 61.769 84 108 19

10:58:54.239 8 2:06.097 67.662 82 112 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
10:46:10.950 1 2:19.200 61.293 30 72 19

10:48:51.678 2 2:40.728 53.083 33 78 19

10:51:10.497 3 2:18.819 61.461 24 73 19

10:53:27.133 4 2:16.636 62.443 21 64 19

10:55:32.737 5 2:05.604 67.928 29 65 19

10:57:38.193 6 2:05.456 68.008 29 68 19

L1-19 - BRIAN BERNARD -
10:45:04.370 1 2:21.634 60.240 14 78 19

10:47:12.618 2 2:08.248 66.527 28 60 19

10:49:26.331 3 2:13.713 63.808 44 64 19

10:51:39.485 4 2:13.154 64.076 13 60 19

10:53:50.706 5 2:11.221 65.020 30 62 19

L1-04 - JAEUK KIM -
10:46:08.400 1 2:44.345 51.915 58 97 19

10:48:38.928 2 2:30.528 56.680 35 97 19

10:50:50.955 3 2:12.027 64.623 39 93 19

10:53:01.658 4 2:10.703 65.278 43 96 19

10:55:11.913 5 2:10.255 65.502 40 94 19

10:57:22.474 6 2:10.561 65.349 45 96 19

L1-09 - DENNIS HONG -
10:46:07.038 1 2:43.476 52.191 27 64 19

10:48:25.809 2 2:18.771 61.483 35 83 19

10:50:38.687 3 2:12.878 64.209 72 67 19

L1-14 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
10:46:42.815 1 2:32.704 55.873 115 113 19

10:52:07.090 2 5:24.275 26.311 94 110 19

10:54:29.931 3 2:22.841 59.731 86 112 19

10:56:49.230 4 2:19.299 61.250 125 113 19

10:59:03.132 5 2:13.902 63.718 65 115 19

L1-17 - LONG LEHO -
10:44:31.122 1 2:20.771 60.609 97 112 19

10:46:50.388 2 2:19.266 61.264 103 112 19

10:49:25.616 3 2:35.228 54.964 111 112 19

10:51:39.614 4 2:13.998 63.673 96 110 19

10:54:13.595 5 2:33.981 55.409 94 109 19

L1-15 - BILLY FACH -
10:46:43.746 1 2:32.650 55.893 66 88 19

10:52:05.871 2 5:22.125 26.487 57 86 19

10:54:29.424 3 2:23.553 59.434 62 87 19

10:56:48.840 4 2:19.416 61.198 69 87 19

10:59:03.058 5 2:14.218 63.568 35 88 19

L1-30 - HAU LE -



10:46:09.032 1 2:28.985 57.268 100 100 19

10:48:50.317 2 2:41.285 52.900 63 96 19

10:51:09.713 3 2:19.396 61.207 78 98 19

10:53:27.291 4 2:17.578 62.016 70 96 19

10:55:47.079 5 2:19.788 61.035 65 96 19

10:58:04.703 6 2:17.624 61.995 83 98 19

L1-02 - JOHN COLEMAN -
10:47:00.844 1 2:23.308 59.536 65 100 19

10:49:28.746 2 2:27.902 57.687 87 103 19

10:52:05.021 3 2:36.275 54.596 55 97 19

L1-05 - AERIC YOON -
10:43:23.061 1 2:42.442 52.523 138 111 19

10:46:07.683 2 2:44.622 51.828 133 110 19

10:48:51.144 3 2:43.461 52.196 129 109 19

10:51:32.589 4 2:41.445 52.848 134 111 19

10:54:14.884 5 2:42.295 52.571 139 110 19

10:56:48.126 6 2:33.242 55.677 122 111 19

10:59:21.917 7 2:33.791 55.478 142 109 19

L1-28 - KHRIS ANCHETA -
10:46:42.172 1 2:41.226 52.920 31 80 19

10:49:24.641 2 2:42.469 52.515 34 82 19

10:52:03.494 3 2:38.853 53.710 29 82 19

10:54:40.390 4 2:36.896 54.380 31 83 19

10:57:13.858 5 2:33.468 55.595 30 84 19

10:59:50.524 6 2:36.666 54.460 33 83 19
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